



NUTSABOUTGRANOLA.COM

Fundraising Order Form

HANDMADE GRANOLA FROM WHOLESOME INGREDIENTS

Fundraiser Name:		Due Date:		Products					
Make Checks Payable To:		*Payment due upon order		PLAIN JANE (DF)	COLLEGE STAPLE (DF)	LOVER'S COMBO (DF)	OFF ROAD EDITION (DF, V)	SUPER SEEDY (NF, V, GF, DF)	Total
Name	Email	10oz. - \$6.00	10oz. - \$6.00	10oz. - \$6.00	10oz. - \$6.00	10oz. - \$6.00			

V = Vegan GF = Gluten Free Oats NF = Nut Free DF = Dairy Free

*Allergen warning: all products are processed in a facility containing wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, milk and soy

CONTACT: NUTS ABOUT GRANOLA 46 W PHILADELPHIA ST. YORK PA 17401
717-814-9648 ORDERS@NUTSABOUTGRANOLA.COM

Fundraising Order Form

HANDMADE GRANOLA FROM WHOLESOME INGREDIENTS



Plain Jane®

PEANUT BUTTER GRANOLA

Ingredients: whole oats, peanuts, honey, brown sugar, peanut butter (peanuts, salt), non-GMO canola oil, organic cinnamon, sea salt.

CONTAINS PEANUTS. PROCESSED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT AS WHEAT, TREE NUTS, SOY & MILK.

Serving size: 1 oz.
Calories: 130; Calories from fat: 45; Total fat: 5g; Sat. fat: 0.5g
Trans fat: 0g; Cholesterol: 0mg; Sodium: 30mg; Total Carbs: 18g; Fiber: 2g; Sugars: 6g; Protein 4g



Off Road Edition®

TRAIL MIX GRANOLA

Ingredients: whole oats, organic brown rice syrup (brown rice, purified water), mixed nuts (peanuts, almonds, cashews, brazil nuts, hazelnuts, pecans, non-GMO peanut and/or cottonseed oil, salt), brown sugar, dried dates (dates, oat flour), dried cranberries (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), organic soy butter (organic dry roasted soybeans, organic sunflower oil, organic palm stearin, sea salt), almonds, natural flavorings, organic cinnamon.

CONTAINS TREE NUTS, SOY AND PEANUTS. PROCESSED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT AS WHEAT AND MILK.

Serving size: 1 oz.
Calories: 120; Calories from fat: 30; Total fat: 3.5g; Sat. fat: 0.5g
Trans fat: 0g; Cholesterol: 0mg; Sodium: 15mg; Total Carbs: 20g; Fiber: 3g; Sugars: 7g; Protein 3g



Lover's Combo®

PEANUT BUTTER & CHOCOLATE GRANOLA

Ingredients: whole oats, peanuts, honey, brown sugar, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), and vanilla), peanut butter (peanuts, salt), non-GMO canola oil, organic cinnamon, sea salt.

CONTAINS SOY AND PEANUTS. PROCESSED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT AS TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND MILK.

Serving size: 1 oz.
Calories: 130; Calories from fat: 50; Total fat: 5g; Sat. fat: 1g
Trans fat: 0g; Cholesterol: 0mg; Sodium: 25mg; Total Carbs: 18g; Fiber: 2g; Sugars: 7g; Protein 3g



College Staple®

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY GRANOLA

Ingredients: whole oats, peanuts, honey, brown sugar, dried cranberries (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), peanut butter (peanuts, salt), non-GMO canola oil, organic cinnamon, sea salt.

CONTAINS PEANUTS. PROCESSED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT AS WHEAT, TREE NUTS, SOY AND MILK.

Serving size: 1 oz.
Calories: 120; Calories from fat: 40; Total fat: 4.5g; Sat. fat: 0.5g
Trans fat: 0g; Cholesterol: 0mg; Sodium: 25mg; Total Carbs: 18g; Fiber: 2g; Sugars: 7g; Protein 3g



Super Seedy

GLUTEN FREE & NUT FREE GRANOLA

Ingredients: gluten free oats, organic brown rice syrup, sunflower seeds, brown sugar, pumpkin seeds, organic sunflower seed butter (organic sunflower seeds), flax seeds, hemp seeds, natural flavor, ground ginger, sea salt.

PROCESSED ON THE SAME EQUIPMENT AS WHEAT, PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOY AND MILK.

Serving size: 1 oz.
Calories: 120; Calories from fat: 40; Total fat: 4.5g; Sat. fat: 0.5g
Trans fat: 0g; Cholesterol: 0mg; Sodium: 25mg; Total Carbs: 18g; Fiber: 2g; Sugars: 6g; Protein 4g

Recipe for Success

Nuts About Granola® was born in 2008 as a fundraiser to support Sarah's collegiate triathlon team. Built on community support and the unwillingness to sacrifice quality, a farmer's market stand steadily grew into a company, earning respect and accolades along the way.

Our goal is to create granola that is not only good for you but also tastes AMAZING! Our values are simple. We believe in the whole foods diet – consuming foods in their natural form without any artificial chemicals, dyes or preservatives. Therefore, Nuts About Granola® pledges to use only wholesome ingredients, sourced locally and organically when possible.